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World Standings from 12/01/2023 through 11/30/2024
Printed on 01/24/2025

Name

Tanner Lloyd
Drew Carnes
Jacob Rounds
Justin Thigpen
Eli Troyer

Jarod Nooren
Zeb Chapman
Cody Doescher
Arturo Jr. Gallegos
Scott McMahon
Trey Lloyd

Jacob Dagenhart
Eli Hershberger
Mathieu Gagnon
Marcus Theriot
Ethan Tays
Connor Brumley
Jason Thomson
Zachary Townsend
Jesse Kinsman

All Around

City

Olin

Hornell
Broadalbin
Waycross
Scottsville
Mossley
LaFayette
Webbers Falls
Oakuville
Maxwell
Cleveland
Union Grove
McBain
Saint Sylvere
Lumberton
Crossville
Mocksville
Rockwood
Greenville
Staffa

State
NC
NY
NY
GA
KY
ON
GA
OK
ON
ON
NC
NC
MI
Qu
MS
TN
NC
ON
FL
ON

Money
56,530.70
49,896.24
45,820.30
40,946.09
37,812.67
37,290.25
35,995.00
34,431.23
32,983.67
29,137.01
28,788.91
25,166.00
24,122.08
23,491.37
22,147.95
18,231.18
18,109.53
17,330.60
16,369.97
15,516.03
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